Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

9/23/2021 11:29:59 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$6,699,583.81
$1,050.00
$3,138,726.00
$13,000.00
$9,852,359.81

$5,560,216.60
$2,005,681.21
$1,408,431.00
$149,211.00
$599,491.00
$0.00

$0.00
$343,424.00

$10,066,454.81

$255,310.00
$196,520.00
$58,790.00

($155,305.00)
$2,219,737.79
$2,064,432.79

GENERAL

Actual

$5,089,393.99
$4,549.75
$2,684,821.26
$5,464.94
$7,784,229.94

$4,084,305.61
$1,529,704.55
$949,086.92
$88,297.14
$451,902.34
$0.00

$0.00
$266,418.44
$7,369,715.00

$104,607.76
$0.00
$104,607.76

$519,122.70
$2,219,737.79
$2,738,860.49

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 09

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($1,610,189.82)

$3,499.75
($453,904.74)
($7,535.06)

($2,068,129.87)

$1,475,910.99
$475,976.66
$459,344.08
$60,913.86
$147,588.66
$0.00

$0.00
$77,005.56
$2,696,739.81

($150,702.24)
$196,520.00
$45,817.76

$674,427.70
$0.00
$674,427.70

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$3,283,354.11
$242,808.00
$27,000.00
$3,553,162.11

$1,104,866.94
$451,331.42
$55,370.86
$108,096.62
$166,482.67
$576,865.00
$0.00
$1,249,866.60
$3,712,880.11

$196,520.00
$0.00
$196,520.00

$36,802.00
$262,008.30
$298,810.30

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$1,816,963.11
$105,690.10
$3,218.74
$1,925,871.95

$846,263.91
$363,230.38
$32,798.19
$43,573.50
$117,681.24
$0.00

$0.00
$772,526.64
$2,176,073.86

$6,423.88
$17,481.60
($11,057.72)

($261,259.63)
$262,008.30
$748.67

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,466,391.00)
($137,117.90)
($23,781.26)
($1,627,290.16)

$258,603.03
$88,101.04
$22,572.67
$64,523.12
$48,801.43
$576,865.00
$0.00
$477,339.96
$1,536,806.25

($190,096.12)
($17,481.60)
($207,577.72)

($298,061.63)
$0.00
($298,061.63)
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