## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 09

192 - Sheffield City Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$6,699,583.81	\$5,089,393.99	(\$1,610,189.82)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$1,050.00	\$4,549.75	\$3,499.75	\$3,283,354.11	\$1,816,963.11	(\$1,466,391.00)
Local Sources	\$3,138,726.00	\$2,684,821.26	(\$453,904.74)	\$242,808.00	\$105,690.10	(\$137,117.90)
Other Sources	\$13,000.00	\$5,464.94	(\$7,535.06)	\$27,000.00	\$3,218.74	(\$23,781.26)
Total Revenues:	\$9,852,359.81	\$7,784,229.94	(\$2,068,129.87)	\$3,553,162.11	\$1,925,871.95	(\$1,627,290.16)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$5,560,216.60	\$4,084,305.61	\$1,475,910.99	\$1,104,866.94	\$846,263.91	\$258,603.03
Instructional Support Services	\$2,005,681.21	\$1,529,704.55	\$475,976.66	\$451,331.42	\$363,230.38	\$88,101.04
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,408,431.00	\$949,086.92	\$459,344.08	\$55,370.86	\$32,798.19	\$22,572.67
Auxiliary Services	\$149,211.00	\$88,297.14	\$60,913.86	\$108,096.62	\$43,573.50	\$64,523.12
General Administrative Services	\$599,491.00	\$451,902.34	\$147,588.66	\$166,482.67	\$117,681.24	\$48,801.43
Special Revenue Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$576,865.00	\$0.00	\$576,865.00
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$343,424.00	\$266,418.44	\$77,005.56	\$1,249,866.60	\$772,526.64	\$477,339.96
Total Expenditures:	\$10,066,454.81	\$7,369,715.00	\$2,696,739.81	\$3,712,880.11	\$2,176,073.86	\$1,536,806.25
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$255,310.00	\$104,607.76	(\$150,702.24)	\$196,520.00	\$6,423.88	(\$190,096.12)
Other Financing Uses:	\$196,520.00	\$0.00	\$196,520.00	\$0.00	\$17,481.60	(\$17,481.60)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$58,790.00	\$104,607.76	\$45,817.76	\$196,520.00	(\$11,057.72)	(\$207,577.72)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$155,305.00)	\$519,122.70	\$674,427.70	\$36,802.00	(\$261,259.63)	(\$298,061.63)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$2,219,737.79	\$2,219,737.79	\$0.00	\$262,008.30	\$262,008.30	\$0.00
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,064,432.79	\$2,738,860.49	\$674,427.70	\$298,810.30	\$748.67	(\$298,061.63)
<b>O</b>	. , ,	• •	• •	. ,		. , ,

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.